1
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY

bulkhead with hinged
front, secured by ‘radiator’
type key. Grey hammerite
paint finish with clear
prismatic glass. Through
back plate fixing and
20mm entry for surface
conduit at each end.
ALUMINIUM
BULKHEAD
FITTINGS
IP54
Lamp holder:
E27 (ES) for 60W GLS
G24 + gear for 13W CFL
H - 240mm // W- 165mm
7527/AL/E27
7527/AL/G24
7527/AL/E27
Materials & Finishes Codes
Brass -    BR
Chrome plated -   CP
Weathered -   WE
Materials & Finishes Codes
Aluminium -   AL
24
8034/AL/G9 8034/BR/G9
PRODUCT CODE
8034
Round bulkheads in
four versions. Die cast
in aluminium or brass
and with frosted glass
diffusers. Surface
mounting with rear cable
entry. The front bezel
is secured with three
stainless steel socket
head screws.
IP65
H -142mm // W- 142mmH - 142mm // W- 142mm
Lamp holder:
G9 for 240V 40W max
halogen capsule
GX53 for 7W T2 CFL
MINIATURE
BULKHEAD
FITTING
BULKHEAD FITTINGS
Aluminium
8034/AL/G9
8034/AL/GX53
Brass
8034/BR/G9
8034/BR/GX53
Weathered Brass
8034/BR/WE/G9
8034/BR/WE/GX538035
H -142mm // W- 142mm
8035/BR/WE/GX53 8035/AL/GX53
8037/BR/G9 8037/BR/WE/G9